Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito

a/én Y

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) provides local bus

service for parts of western Alameda

and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion,

SRR

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) JOB4FHIRIHTEE B 406
R ErEsit KR 2B iR

%5. AC Transit thig{H Transbay (5

E1iRSS, IR T San Francisco (IB&LL ) #0
Peninsula (F310X) , B THEEZIFE , 15EE
(510) 891-4777 s¢& &5 actransit.org,

)

clipperstartcard.com

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail

service connects the San

Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as

Schedule Information effective January, 2025

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information
for trains without direct service is shown.

Transit
Information

19th Street/
Oakland
Station

llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org. well as San Erancisco International
500/ Airport (SFO) and Oakland
. ., . N o0 OFF International Airport (OAK). a a ' |
Fare Information eftective july 1, 2025 Informacion de tarifas erecivael 1 dejuiio de 2025 EMMSE 20557818 A
— . — AC Transit, BART and
AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth' | g% peonee H F f ' Trains Without Direct Service
_ 65+) & : : it Em are Information
Fares subject to change. (-0 | G-18) | ooV Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jovenes' | Miayores AC Transit 252 HEA | BOE | G085 all Bay Area transit .
Tarifas sujetas a cambios. (19-68) | (s-18) | ‘&MY =Ef (19-64) | (-18) | LEEESA effective August, 2025 For Train Transfer I-Ti
Cash Fares Discapa- +igE 511 Real-Time Departures
. . citados o . Ve .
Local Single Ride 6275 | $135 | $135 : : MEES DE C_urrent far_es can be_found near Dublin/ Take Berryessa{North San José train, then transfer c11 des £ to-the-minut
Tarifas en efectivo provides free, up-to-the-minute
2 b B8 Y ticket vending machines, online Pleasanton at Bay Fair Station. : _
Local Day Pass $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaie 4nico local §275 | $135 | $1.35 I IR $275 | $1.35 | $1.35 O DESCUENTO . . : E— : . departure times for the transit
: : lajé unico I0Ca - - : o FzeEm? $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 at bart.gov, or using the official Millbrae When trains with direct service are not operating, ies to the left that h thi bol
Transbay Single Ride $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 ocal diario? e REE : : . . _ _ agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Transbay Upgrade o ol i Pase local diario $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Transbay 2%k $650 | $3.25 | $3.25 en AC Transit, BART y BART app. BART fares can be take SFO train. Then, transfer at San Francisco Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 $1.90 $1.90 Viaje unico de TranSbay $6.50 §3.25 §3.25 Transbay FHp = SN SN AN todos Ios tra nsportes pald by using Cllpper. Adult International Airport Station to Millbrae train. in the future.
o . Lo /1= o< i i 1 & H
Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper 'C\glneégsrflmfQ;“andsgljggrgsgfg’ afiadir | afiadir | afadir IR REENZ RS $3.75 | $1.90 | $1.90 del I-'\rea de la Bahia fares can also be. paid by.usmg a OAK Int'l Take Berryessa/North San José train, then transfer To find out when your next bus or train will
Local Single Ride $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 de maltiples vias §375 | $190 | $1.90 FHEXEF Clipper NFERIZEE conl’;cjalctless credit or ?\e%'t carrc\l or Airport at Coliseum Station. depart, check nearby displays or simply call
Local Day Pass® $550 | $275 | $2.75 Tarifas disponibles en AHER L §250 | $1.25 | $1.25 20 II ePpaymZn(;c metl ‘I’D et 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
Local 7-day Pass® $25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 aplicaciones moviles y Clipper ARith e KL= §5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 . PRIE FayiaNCGO0gIE Eay- ge a'SkISd to enter your Stop ID number. If you
Transbay Single Ride $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 Viaje tnico local §250 | $1.25 | $1.25 PN $25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 j:ﬁﬂr,% CLIPPER® g fh e”g,‘g"t'et;ny\?v‘i‘ncgfosrim’%aatgee”ncépame'
Fares Available on C||pper 0n|y Pase local diario? $5.50 $2.75 $2.75 Transbay BRIRIELE? $6.50 $3.25 $3.25 . . ' - our route and sto 511 will respond with
Pase local de 7 dias* §25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 {REE Clipper NIFHEMEE : Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one y - b pone
Local 31-Day Pass $90.00 | $37.50 - 15€ 10C: : : - + Clipper AJ{F = AC Tra I’ISIt‘ BART way to pay for transit fares. Cash departure times for your route and will also
Local Monthly Pass® - - | $3750 Viaje Unico de Transbay® $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 A3 KIBE $90.00 | $3750 | - 1 ::n:Ex iRl ar= | be added to Cli d include the Stop ID for future use. You may
. . . . ,% 3¢ ] > A — value Can pe a e O Clipper an , .
Transbav 31-Dav Pass $234.00| - _ Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper AN E=S - —~ $37.50 i : also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
fansbay y , — used for various Bay Area transit ! j
Transbay Upgrade add add add Pase local de 31 dias $90.00 | $37.50 | - Transbay 31KEZ $23400| - - operators. Clipper cards can be Bicycles on Transit
with local single-day or multiday pass | $4.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 Pase local mensual® — — $37.50 AVE=] gl R it . .
Iransbay FHR purchased at fare machines in all il ias: Bicvcl llowed
' Children under 5 ride free. Pase Transbay de 31 dias | $234.00| - _ K REZHZRTEEZ $4.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 BART stations. There ic a one-time Rail/Ferries: B|cy_c es are allowed on
2 Issued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from Mei iento de T b o o - ' 5T LB ERRE, ’ . all Bay Area ferries and neaﬂy all
time issued until 3:00 a.m. coneg)(a)srflglfge(an S§|O gzrlspaés]g/ anadir anadir anadir 2 2SS BIRERE N, EREOERAEATRALEL  BEEE $300 fee tO Setup Cllpper OI’, ra|| |IneS Exceptions are San Fl‘anCiSCO Muni
3Automagcally|applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time de multiples vias $4.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 =51k, load Clipper onto a phone with Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
activated until 3:00 a.m. ) . ) 3 o= P e S
1 Los nif i . BN BT =72, BRETARREARALE L, BEIEE= Apple Pay or Google Pay. _ : :
4 Available when using the AC Transit Official app, Token Transit, Transit app, , sterr::lzsb:jzns:jsidieciaa:g; Zleajp?anggrzrzrecio completo. Valido para viajes SRk, e : PP y g y Buses: Nea rhé all Bha)é Arela pubkhc transit buses
and Moovit. - ba pIeto. PRESNENS - . o ‘o : : are equipped with bicycle racks.
- LT 2R A AC Transit B3 RFER2/E. Token A minimum value is required to quipp y
> Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. s Iocale§ |I|m|tado,s qude el momento en <.qu.e sele.m|te hasta. Ilas 3:00 a.m. Transit, Transit fZFEFEE. LUK Moovit, he BART 9 ey s ] ) )
Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also Se aplica automaticamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para viajes locales S Transbay EAEEE (BR Clioper-E " s enter the system, so it is General: While bicycles are allowed on
li local-to-transh f ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m. ransbay #7Kib%.2%  B{NIR Clipper, PN 4Lk, RE2 RN E5] : ; h
applies to local-to-transhay transfer. e B TAETD S se e e = 2 e PRI — TS, JREFIT AR iSE Transbay Et, best to load fare on your card most transit services, there are some space
6 ; ; ; H ; ; Isponiple al utilizar la aplicacion oficial de ransit, Token Iransit, la . . . H H H H H
Avallable on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or a5  sticker to affx on aplcacion Transit, y en Moovit y en *BFT Clipper & (ZEEMRTCHTINE) B2 S BEARLORTCE , before entering. Each passenger limitations and, in some cases, times when
- - S . . th thei hvsical bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
ransferencia gratis de Transbay a local, sélo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. Zith BART s6E+ must have thelr own pnysical or . e
Local BART-to-Bus Transfer Se aplica autométicamente en el sequndo autobus cuando se sube al autobus et 0 BART SEE-ET A1 $0.50 digital Clipper card. transit operator |_ooI|C|es and_pro_cedures go
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay. PPEr = PIKTTRE. Ve to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
only. ¢ Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de delscuenlto paéa %ersonas mFa<¥cC>res yRTC) o g{ﬁ;ﬁ;u’,ﬁ*ﬁﬁﬂﬂ Visit clippercard.com to learn how call 511 and say ”bicycling" to Speak to an
L como una ethueta que se pega en las tarJetas e descuento . - N o . o) erator WhO can answer vour uestions
Proof of Fare Eligibility K& (655 RLAL): to apply for Clipper discounts P your q :
] ) ) . . . )
Seniors (65 & Older): Transferenqa local de BART al autobus | , : Féegggf!;g;;g Connection (RTC) 30+ for Seniors (age 65 and up), sa G t CI o
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper solo en el : Dl\ﬁ/lj\/(z:‘ﬁﬁﬁl)‘\l\D-': Youths (age 5-18), persons with AL e Ipper .
. g:ﬂrr\ﬂ; drivgr's license viaje de autobus desde BART. . EE%—}]I]’JTI@E@%%EEGE"J%ED‘E disabilities, START (low-income ve Clipper® is the convenient way
[ ) car H™N1H H . . . .
e Senior ID issued by another California transit system :rUEba de elegl?ellsld?d de t?r)lfa SURRRAL: program) o7 D ECH) 8 IR ngh CL|P|:"ER J,CA(\) panyr:)r tr?nsg nbcilesclln the Bayd
] . T ersonas mayores anos 0 mas): ; : ; = H rea. e reloadable | er car
Persons with Disabilities: e Tarjeta de Identificaciéon de Descuento para la Conexién : gﬁ{?glg&i;;icio%n;cﬂof B(E;ggg\jg;\iﬂﬂi VI Dlssount Slstored asa stores value as cash and transit aSIzFe)S to
 Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Regional de Transito \ pUNR A Sl " separate “purse” on the card). _ P _
e DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID e Licencia de manejo actual © TRERIERREICIER + WA RS ISR pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
2 AN MNIEEE E 4 >4 THEA NNEYE = H
. o e e e Medicare = + B2HID BART's Excursion Fare allows you Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans
Medicare Cardholders: transito de California ’ ' ' ' '
e Medicare Card + photo ID Personas con discapacidades: HiEE to tour the BART system for up Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
. : LR ., i VTR (2 i RR E H B & - - . .
Holidays e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexién AC+TranS|t LN DIRAZRERIZIRRSS | 1o _th ree hours, if you enter and_ SMART, SoITrans, So_nom_a County Trap5|t, Trl
AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: Regional de Transito e . R $0s7E exit at the same station. To avoid DeIta_TranS|t, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
New Year's Day Independence Day . '[F)a,\r/jﬁ;ta O||§ Idg?tific_acién dil Letrero de aparcamiento de gg}%éﬂv RS T4 being charged the excursion fare Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
- - + Identificacion con foto IO EESE=r - .
Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Labor Day e Registro de matricula de aut g it TSRS BB if you enter the system and need Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
_ ! dentificacid ¢ B to leave before riding a train, see purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Memorial Day Christmas Day entificacion con foto _ _ N ) _ . ; . ) .
Juneteenth e Identificacion de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por Dias festivos a Station Agent. Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en: works with a variety of employee transit
Card + photo ID Dia de Afio Nuevo Dia de la Independencia benefits providers, including Commuter
Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare: Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dia del Trabajo Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias To | bout Cli t t
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad O €arn more abou Ipperorto geta
Dia de la Emancipacion Clipper card:
e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
e Visit a nearby retailer:
Schedule Information
Whole Foods
230 Bay Place
Oakland, CA 94612
510.834.9800
Clipper Customer Service Center
AC Transit
1600 Franklin Street
Oakland, CA 94612
534a | 628a | 6:02a | 656a | 5:35a0 | 5:46a | 6:05a | 6:13a | 541a | 6:30a 5:36a : : 1:34a Effective:
5:54a | 6:48a | 6:26a | 7:16a | 5:50a | 6:0%aw | 6:21as  6:29a® | 6:01a | 6:50a 5:51a : : 2:34a February 1, 2026
6:14a 7:.08a 6:46a 7:36a 6:06a@ | 6:16a 6:35a 6:43a 6:21a 7:10a 6:06a : : 3:34a oo
6292 | 728a | 701a | 756a | 621a | 63las | 6:5lac | 6590 | 64la | 7:30a e 6:23a : : 4:34a fE;e(t'Vg' 12?);6
6:44a | 7:48a | 7:18a | 8:16a | 6:36aw| 6:46a | 7:07a | 7:13a | 7:01a | 7:50a 6:38a : : ebrero de
6:59a | 808a | 733a | 836a | 6:51a | 7:0law | 7:23a@ | 7:29ac | 7:25a | 8:10a 8:54a 6:53a : : F20265E28
714a | 83la | 7:48a | 856a | 7.06a 7:16a | 7:37a | 7:43a | 7:45a | 8:30a 9:10a 7:08a : : 1H4%3
7:34a | 851a 8:03a 9:20a 7:21a 7:31a@ | 810a® | 7:59ae | 8:05a 8:50a Frequent | Frequent | Frequent - 7:23a : :
7:49a 9:1a 8:18a 9:40a 7:37a0 | 7:47a 8:28a 8:13a 8:25a 9:10a 8:40a 9:48a 8:06a | 10:06a | 10:05a Service | Service | Service Cl/—) Freouent Freouent 7:35a : : ® Unl ked. 1 .
8:04a | 9:34a | 842a |10:00a | 7:52a | 80law | 840aw | 8:37ac | 8452 | 9:30a | 9:00a | 10:08a | 8:25a | 10:36a | 10:35a | requent| Semice | = 'Sehvice | 7:50 : : s oo o
822a | 9:54a | 10:25a | 8:07ae 8:17a | 858a | 850a | 9:05a | 9:50a | 919 | 10:28a | 840a | 11:06a | 11:05a 11:50p | 11:45p | 7:47p | sevice - FEhet | gioga : : 15 column are forfine 7.
= 10:14a Clj) 10:49a | 8:22a | 8:31aw | 9:14ae | 9:07ae & 9:25a | 10:10a 9:39a | 10:50a | 8:55a | 11:38a | 11:33a 12:08a | 12:08a | 8:05p 8:25p 10:24a 9:19a 8:23a : : @ Line 72, to Contra Costa
L=y | 10:34a 11:09a | 837ae | 847a | 9:27a | 9:20a | 9:45a | 10:30a | 9:59a | 11:10a | 9:10a | 12:08p | 12:04p 12:38a | 12:38a | 8:25p ; 10:40a | 8:27p | 9:36a | g8:38a : : College.
ngen .| 10:54a Feeduentl 11292 | 852a | 857aw | 9:43as | 9:37aw | 10:05a | 10:50a | 10:19a | 11:30a | 9:25a | 12:38p | 12:34p 1:08a | 1:08a | 845p 84dp | . | 847p | 853 | S 11017a | 1047a | 124p | 126p  2:p | 1:48p ® Line 72
Somvice. | 11:14a " 1 1149a | 9:07as 91a | 9:57a | 950a | 10:25a | 11:12a | 10:39a | 11:50a | 9:36a | 1:08p | 1:04p 1382 | 1:38a | 9:04p | %04p ((Loy | 9:07p | (Lo | 9062 | semice 1032a | 1032a | 1:54p | 1:56p | 2:44p | 2:18p _ '
[ 11:36a | 936p | 12:14p | 9:22a | 9:26a@ | 10:13a@ | 10:07ae | 10:45a | 11:37a | 10:59a | 12:10p | 947a | 1:38p | 1:34p 2:08a | 2:08a | 9:24p 9:24P Frequent| 23P | Frequent| 91192 | 10:47a | 10:47a | 2:24p | 2:226p | 3:18p | 2:48p Lines 600699 operate
9:30p | 11:56a | 9:56P | 12:34p | 9:37a@ | 9:41a | 10:27a | 10:24a | 11:05a | 11:57a | 11:19a | 12:30p | 10:02a | 2:08p | 2:04p 2:38a | 2:38a | 9:44p | 944p | “service | 9:43p | Service | 9:37a | 912D | 11:02a | 11:05a | 2:54p | 2:56p | 3:48p | 3:18p school days only, at times
9:49p | 12:16p | 10:16p | 12:54p | 9:52a | 10:01aw | 10:43a® | 10:40a0 | 11:26a | 12:17p | 11:39a | 12:50p | 10:22a | 2:38p | 2:34p 3:08a | 3:08a | 10:04p | 10:04p [ 10:03p % 9:32p | 11:17a x 3:24p | 3:226p | 4:16p | 3:48p that may vary from day to
10:09 | 12:36p | 10:36p | 1:14p | 10:07a0 | 10:18a | 10:57a | 10:54a | 11:46a | 12:37p | 11592 | 1:10p | 10:42a | 3:08p | 3:04p 10:24p | 10:24p | 8:24p 110:23p | 12:50p ( L=y | 952p | 11:37a CI/_> 3:59p | 3:56p | 4:46p | 4:18p day. This service is available
10:35p | 12:56p | 10:52p | 1:34p | 10:22a | 10:33a@ | 11:13a0 | 11:10ae | 12:06p | 12:57p | 12:19p | 1:30p | 11:02a | 3:38p | 3:34p 10:44p | 10:44p | 8:44p | 10:43p = 1:06p [ 1012p || 420p | 426p | 5:16p | 4:48p to everyone at regular fares.
11:04p | 1:46p | 11:22p | 1:54p | 10:37a | 10:48a | 11:29a | 11:24a | 12:26p | 1:17p | 12:39p | 1:50p | 11:22a | 4:08p | 4:04p 11:04p | 11:04p | 9:0dp ' 11:03p .| “Senvice | 10:32p CI7) Sefvice | 4:59p | 4:56p | 5:43p | 5:18p Las lineas 600—699 s6lo fun-
1M:30p | 1:36p | 11:52p | 2:14p | 10:52a | 11:03ae | 11:45a | 11:40ac | 12:46p | 1:37p | 12:59p | 2:10p | 11:42a | 4:38p | 4:34p 11:24p 11:24p 9:24p 11:23p < |_>, ©o110:52p e B 5:29p | 5:26p | 6:13p | 5:48p cionan en dias escolares, en
12:00a | q:56p | 12228 | 2:34p | 11:11a@ | 11:18a | 11:59a | 11:57a | 1:06p | 1:57p | 1:21p | 2:30p | 12:02p | 5:08p | 5:04p 11:44p 1;:44p 9:44p 11:43p | frequent| 8:49p | 11:12p | "CNZS" 7:58p | s5:50p | 5:56p | 6:38p | 6:19p horarios que pueden variar
12:30a 2:16p | 12:52a 2:54p | 11:24a | 11:33a@ | 12:15pe | 12:10pe | 1:26p | 2:17p 1:41p | 2:50p | 12:22p | 5:38p | 5:34p 12:04a | 12042 10:04p | 12035 Service | 9:06p | 11:32p 8:18p | 6:25p | 6:26p | 7:11p | 6:45p dia a dia. Este servicio esta
2:36p 3:14p | 11:41a@ | 11:48a | 12:29p | 12:27p | 1:46p | 2:37p | 2:01p | 3:10p | 12:42p | 6:08p | 6:04p 12:24a 12524‘3 10524" 12:23a 8:47p 9:26p | 11:52p | 8:01p | 8:36p | 6:52p | 6:56p | 7:39p | 7:17p disponible con tarifa regular
2:56p 3:34p | 11:56a | 12:03pa | 12:45pa | 12:40pe| 2:06p | 2:57p | 2:21p | 3:30p | 1:02p | 6:34p | 6:31p 12442 | 12442 [ 10:48p 110432 0 9:46p 127122 | 819 | 856p | 732p | 721p | 8:09p | 7:47p para todo el mundo.
3:16p 3:54p | 12:11po | 12:18p | 12:59p | 12:57p | 2:26p | 3:17p | 2:41p | 3:50p | 1:22p | 7:04p | 7:01p 1:04p | 1.03a 92245 10:03p | 1232a | 8:39 | 9:16p 600-699F U LS EliE
3:36p 4:14p | 12:26p | 12:33pa| 1:15pe| 1:10pe| 2:46p | 3:37p | 3:01p | 4:10p | 1:42p | 7:34p | 7:33p E;ijp oraap | 1023p 8:59p | 9:36p P
3:56p 4:34p | 12:41po | 12:48p | 1:29p | 1:27p | 3:06p | 3:57p | 3:221p | 4:30p  2:02p | 8:04p | 8:02p 120 4P 10204p 10:43p 9:119p | 9:56p REFTETRETR, &0
4:16p 4:54p | 12:56p | 1:03pe| 1:45pe| 1:40pe| 3:26p | 4:17p | 3:41p | 4:50p | 2:22p | 8:34p | 8:32p e 10224p 11:03p 9:39p | 10:16p =),
4:36p 514p | 1:11pe | 1:18p | 1:59p | 1:57p | 3:46p | 4:37p | 4:01p | 5:0p | 2:42p | 9:02p | 9:02p 12:24a 1044p | 1T20P 9:55p | 10:44p
4:56p 5:34p | 1:26p | 1:33pe| 2:15pe| 2:10pe| 4:06p | 4:57p | 4:21p | 5:30p | 3:04p | 9:32p | 9:32p 12:44a Tiodp | 11400 10:15p | 11:14p
5:10p 5:54p | 1:41pe| 1:48p | 2:31p | 2:226p | 4:26p | 5:17p | 4:41p | 5:50p | 3:24p | 10:02p | 10:02p 1120 b 12:00a 10:45p | 11:44p
5:30p 6:14p | 1:556p | 2:03po 2:47pe| 2:40pe| 4:46p | 5:37p | 5:01p | 6:10p | 3:44p | 10:32p | 10:32p 1 40p 12:20a 1M:15p | 12:14a
5:50p 6:3dp | 2:17pe| 2:18p | 3:01p | 2:56p | 5:06p | 5:57p | 5:221p | 6:30p | 4:04p | 10:59p | 11:02p 12005 | 140 11:45p
6:10p 6:54p | 2:26p | 2:33pe| 3:17pe| 3:10pe| 5:26p | 6:16p | 5:41p | 6:46p | 4:24p | 11:29p | 11:32p 12:20a 1:00a 12:15a
6:30p 7:10p 2:47p>| 2:48p | 3:31p 3:26p 5:46p | 6:35p 6:01p 7:06p | 4:40p | 11:59p | 12:02a 12:40a
6:50p 7:30p | 2:56p | 3:03po| 3:48pe| 3:40pe 6:06p | 6:55p | 6:21p | 7:26p | 4:55p 1200a
7:10p 7:50p | 3:11peo| 3:18p 4:02p 3:56p | 6:26p 7:25p 6:41p 7:56p 5:10p
7:30p 8:10p 3:26p 3:33p@| 4:18p@| 4:10pe| 6:46p | 7:58p | 6:59p | 8:26p 5:26p
7:50p 8:29p 3:39po| 3:48p | 4:32p | 4:26p 7:06p | 8:30p 7:19p 8:53p 5:41p i
8:10p 8:38p | 3:56p | 4:03pa| 4:48pe| 4:43pe| 7:26p | 9:00p | 7:39p | 9:23p 5:53p §§
8:29p 8:58p | 4:11po | 4:18p 5:02p | 4:56p | 7:46p | 9:30p | 7:53p | 9:53p | 6:08p > q;?
8:49p 9:18p | 4:26p | 4:33pe| 5:18p@| 5:13p® | 8:06p | 10:00p | 8:13p | 10:23p | 6:23p g’ S
9:09p 9:38p | 4:42po 4:48p | 5:32p 5:26p | 8:26p | 10:30p | 8:33p | 10:53p | 6:38p é”\g
9:29p 9:58p | 4:56p | 5:03p@»| 5:48p®| 5:43p@»| 8:46p | 11:00p | 8:53p | 11:23p | 6:54p ois,;c
9:49p 10:18p 511pe | 5:18p | 6:00p & 5:56p | 9:06p | 11:30p | 9:13p | 11:53p | 7:14p fbwq
10:09p 10:38p 5:26p 5:33pe| 6:16pe | 6:13pe | 9:34p | 12:00a 9:39p | 12:23a 7:31p 5&:8'
10:28p 11:05p | 5:41pe| 5:48p | 6:30p | 6:26p | 10:04p | 12:30a | 10:09p | 12:53a | 8:01p SN
10:58p 11:35p 5:56p | 6:03pe»| 6:46pe| 6:43pa| 10:34p 10:39p 8:31p S ELH
11:28p 12:05a | 6:09po  6:18p | 7:00p | 6:56p | 11:04p 11:09p 9:01p § é‘f S
11:58p 12:35a 6:22p | 6:33pa| 7:16pe| 7:13po | 11:34p 11:39p 9:31p °
12:28a 6:37pa | 6:47p | 7:23p | 7:26p | 12:04a 12:09a 9:59p N
6:52p 7:03pa| 7:39pe| 7:43pe | 12:34a 12:39a 10:29p / N
7:.07pa> | 7:17p 7:53p 7:56p 10:59p /
7:22p 7:32po | 8:09pe| 8:13po 11:29p ' _ _
737po| 7:47p | 8:23p | 8:26p 11:59p 5:08a 2:09p : : : : : : : 1:41p : :
7:52p | 8:02po| 8:39%0 8:43ps 5:38a 2:29p | 6:36a 6:20a 3:26p 7:17a 7:1a 5:40a 6:50a 2:01p 6:50a 6:51a
8:07pe | 8:17p 8:50p | 8:56p 6:08a 2:51p 7:06a 6:52a 3:49p 7:50a 7:50a 6:10a 7:10a 2:21p 7:20a 7:21a
8:22p 8:32pa| 9:06pe| 9:04pe 6:28a 3:11p 7:36a 7:12a 4:09p | 8:20a 8:20a 6:30a 7:33a 2:41p 7:50a 7:51a
837ps 847p  91dp | 918p 6:49a | 3:31p | 806a | 7:32a | 4:29p | 8:50a | 8:50a 6:50a | 7:48a | 3:04p | 8:20a | 8:21a
8:52p 9:02po| 9:31pe| 9:34po 7:09a 3:51p 8:37a 7:56a 4:49p | 9:24a 9:24a 7:10a 8:01a 3:26p 8:50a 8:51a
9:07pa 9:17p 9:44p | 9:48p 7:29a 4:11p 9:07a 8:18a 5:09p 9:54a 9:54a 7:30a 8:16a - 9:20a 9:21a
9:20p 9:32pa | 10:01po | 10:04pe 7549a 4531p 9537a 8547a 5529p 10524a 10324a 7550a 8530a Clj) 9551a 9551a
935ps 948p | 10:08p | 1048p 8092 | 451p | 10:07a | 907a | 549 | 11:02a | 11023 B13a | 8452 = 10212 1022
10:05pc | 10:18p | 10:38p | 10:48p 849 | 531p | 1109 | 9453 | 6:28p  12:02p | 12:02p ' 853 | 921 o M21a | 1123
10:35p0| 10:46p | 11:04p | 11:18p 9:29a | 6:09p | 12:09p | 10:25a | 7:01p | 1:00p | 1:00p | Service = 9:25a | 9:23a | 10:01a | 7:31P | 12:17p | 12:23p
10:50 Z ) ) 9:49a | 6:28p | 12:39p | 10:45a | 7:21p | 1:30p | 1:30p 9:40a | 9:38a | 10:21a | 8:20p | 12:42p | 12:53p
:50p | 11:01pa | 11:19po | 11:34po . .
11:05po| 11:16p | 11:33p | 11:48p 10:09a | 6:48p | 1:09p | 11:05a | 7:41p | 2:03p | 2:03p | 913p | 9:56a | 9:53a | 10:41a | 8350p | 1:12p | 1:23p
11220p 1123")@ 11:49p® 12:04a0 10:29a | 7:18p | 1:38p | 11:25a | 8&1p | 2:33p | 2:33p | 933P | 10:11a | 10:10a | 11:01a | 9:20p | 1:42p | 1:53p
1135 I : Z 10:49a | 7:48p | 2:08p | 11:45a | 8:33p | 3:03p | 3:03p | 9:53P | 10:26a S 1121a | 950p | 2:12p | 2:23p
:35p@ | 11:46p | 12:03a | 12:18a . - .
11:50 . . . 11:09a | 8:18p | 2:40p | 12:05p | 9:03p | 3:33p | 3:33p |10:13p | 10:41a ( L=y 11412 | 10:220p | 2:42p | 2:53p
:50p | 12:01a@ | 12:19a0 | 12:34a0 . .
12:05a0 | 12116a | 12:33a | 12:483 11:29a | 8:48p | 3:10p | 12:25p | 9:33p | 4:01p @ 4:01p | 10:33p | 10:58a ; 12:01p | 10:50p | 3:12p | 3:23p a
: : : : . requent .
1220a | 12463 | 124935 | 1:04a0 11:49a | 9:117p | 3:40p  12:46p |10:03p | 4:31p | 4:31p | 10:52p = service | 12221p | 11:20p | 3:42p | 3:53p
1250a | 116a | 1:03a | 1-18a 12:09p | 9:47p | 4:08p | 1:06p | 10:33p | 5:01p | 5:01p | 11:12p ( Ly T 1241p | M50p 0 4:12p | 4:23p
' ' ' ' 12:29p |10:17p | 4:38p | 1:26p | 10:56p | 5:31p | 5:31p | 11:32p 1210p | 1:01p | 12:20a | 4:42p | 4:53p
1:20a 1:33a 1:48a : Frequent | 4.
2032 | 218a 12:49p | 10:47p | 5:08p | 1:46p | 11:26p | 6:01p | 6:01p | 11:52p | “service | 12:27p | 1:221p 512p | 5:23p
' ' 1:09p | 11:10p | 5:37p | 2:06p | 11:56p | 6:31p | 6:31p | 12:12a o 5:42p | 5:53p ®
1:29p | 11:40p | 6:07p | 2:26p | 12:26a | 6:58p | 6:58p g10p | (L 6:12p | 6:23p
1:49p | 12:10a | 6:37p | 2:46p | 12:56a | 7:28p | 7:28p 8530P Frequent 6:42p = 6:53p
7:07p 7:58p | 7:58p gﬁgp Service 717p | 7:23p
Between the times shown, buses run every 15 minutes or better. ;g;': gégg g;gz 9;27§ 7:53p ;g}g ;g:g C I I 5 1 1 5 1 1
Entre los tiempos mostrados, los autobuses operan cada 15 minutos o menos. 8:38p 9:28p | 9:28p 13::?) g;gl; 8:51p | 8:51p a - O rg
— ntis =0 s p=n s 9:08 9:49p | 9:50 A2p | & 9:21p | 9:23
Frequent EFEZREWE—'JZED 1 El:t/§1 Sﬁj\%q] ( EEE%ELHT.“E? ) _EIEO 9:383 10:19:: 10:20:: 10:42p 8:53[) 9:502 9:532
Service  Gilta cac thai diém dugc hién thi, xe buyt chay cach nhau méi 15 phat hodc ngan hon. 10:07p 10:49p | 10:50p 11:12p ggg 10:20p | 10:23p A by th |
10:37p 11:19p | 11:20p 1:42p | 2 10:50p | 10:53p Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
11:07p 11:49 1 11:30p L P 11:20p - 11:22p Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
11:37p 12:19a | 12:20a 10:16p 11:50p | 11:52p P :
12:07a 12:49a | 12:50a 11‘1’1‘25 12:20a | 12:22a at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.
11:46p 19th St. Oakland BART, Oakland.
12:16a Sign N2035.

Revised January 7, 2026




